
Team Schedule
Girls Middle School Softball
8/1/2019 to 9/30/2019

GCMS Middle School
316 E. 19th Street
Gibson City, IL 60936

School Phone: 217-784-8731
Fax: 217-784-8726
berry.mark@gcmsk12.org

Softball
Girls Middle School

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday 08/10/19 Fisher Jr/Sr High School (doubleheader) Home 9:00 AM

Monday 08/12/19 Tri-Valley Middle School (doubleheader) Away 2:45 PM 4:30 PM

Tuesday 08/13/19 Monticello Middle School Home 4:15 PM

Friday 08/16/19 Hoopeston Area Middle School Home 4:15 PM

Saturday 08/17/19 George Evans MS (doubleheader) Away 8:20 AM 10:00 AM

Monday 08/19/19 Nash Middle School Away 2:30 PM 4:15 PM

Wednesday 08/21/19 Lexington Junior High School Away 2:45 PM 4:15 PM

Thursday 08/22/19 Villa Grove Junior High School Away 2:30 PM 4:15 PM

Friday 08/23/19 Tri-Point Junior/Senior High (at Kempton) Away 2:55 PM 4:30 PM

Saturday 08/24/19 LeRoy Junior High School (Game at Decatur
(Millikin Univ.))

Away 7:50 AM 10:00 AM

Monday 08/26/19 El Paso-Gridley Junior High School Home 4:15 PM

Tuesday 08/27/19 Mahomet Seymour JH Away 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:30 PM

Thursday 08/29/19 Bloomington Junior High Home 4:15 PM

Saturday 08/31/19 Ridgeview Junior High School (doubleheader) Away 7:40 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/03/19 HEYWORTH Home 4:15 PM

Thursday 09/05/19 RANTOUL EATER Home 4:15 PM

Monday 09/09/19 Paxton-Buckley-Loda Junior High School Away 3:05 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM

Wednesday 09/11/19 IESA Regional Begins Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Jeremy Darnell Kyle Bielfeldt Mark Berry
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